TP 2.0 for LMO 4

1. Kreisklasse Staffel 2 - Saison 2011/2012

21.08.2011
28.08.2011
11.09.2011
17.09.2011
25.09.2011
02.10.2011
15.10.2011
23.10.2011
30.10.2011
06.11.2011
19.11.2011
27.11.2011
03.12.2011
03.03.2012
11.03.2012
25.03.2012
01.04.2012
15.04.2012
22.04.2012
29.04.2012
05.05.2012
13.05.2012
19.05.2012
03.06.2012
10.06.2012
17.06.2012

15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
15:00Uhr

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SSV Stétteritz 1l

FC Eintracht Holzhausen

SV Lokomotive Engelsdorf I

FC Eintracht Holzhausen

SG MoGoNo Leipzig Il

Roter Stern Leipzig |l

FC Eintracht Holzhausen

SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig Il

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SV Schleuf3ig 1990

FC Eintracht Holzhausen

SV Fortuna Leipzig 02 I

Leipziger FC 07

FC Eintracht Holzhausen

Einheit Leipzig Ost

FC Eintracht Holzhausen

SV Lipsia Eutritzsch Il

FC Eintracht Holzhausen

FC Eintracht Holzhausen

SG LVB Leipzig Il

FC Eintracht Holzhausen

Turbine Leipzig

FC Eintracht Holzhausen

TSV 1886 Markkleeberg

FC Eintracht Holzhausen

Leipziger FC 07

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
Einheit Leipzig Ost

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SV Lipsia Eutritzsch Il
FC Eintracht Holzhausen
FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SG LVB Leipzig Il

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
Turbine Leipzig

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
TSV 1886 Markkleeberg
FC Eintracht Holzhausen
FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SSV Stotteritz I

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SV Lokomotive Engelsdorf I
FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SG MoGoNo Leipzig Il
Roter Stern Leipzig Il

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig Il
FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SV Schleufig 1990

FC Eintracht Holzhausen
SV Fortuna Leipzig 02 1l

N WP FPPFP NP RPRP P BADNOWORFPPEPDMNMNOOWPEPOLRPLOOOPREOW

O Fr P O FP P OOOWPEFPOFR PMPFPMNMONDNPPPEPDMNMNOORERNDN

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

