1. Kreisklasse Staffel 2 - Saison 2011/2012

21.08.2011	15:00Uhr	FC Eintracht Holzhausen - Leipziger FC 07	3:2
28.08.2011	15:00Uhr	SSV Stötteritz II - FC Eintracht Holzhausen	1:1
11.09.2011	15:00Uhr	FC Eintracht Holzhausen - Einheit Leipzig Ost	5:0
17.09.2011	13:00Uhr	SV Lokomotive Engelsdorf II - FC Eintracht Holzhausen	1:0
25.09.2011	15:00Uhr	FC Eintracht Holzhausen - SV Lipsia Eutritzsch II	0:2
02.10.2011	13:00Uhr	SG MoGoNo Leipzig II - FC Eintracht Holzhausen	1:1
15.10.2011	15:00Uhr	Roter Stern Leipzig II - FC Eintracht Holzhausen	3:1
23.10.2011	15:00Uhr	FC Eintracht Holzhausen - SG LVB Leipzig II	0:1
30.10.2011	14:00Uhr	SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig II - FC Eintracht Holzhausen	0:2
06.11.2011	14:00Uhr	FC Eintracht Holzhausen - Turbine Leipzig	2:0
19.11.2011	14:00Uhr	SV Schleußig 1990 - FC Eintracht Holzhausen	1:2
27.11.2011	14:00Uhr	FC Eintracht Holzhausen - TSV 1886 Markkleeberg	1:1
03.12.2011	12:00Uhr	SV Fortuna Leipzig 02 II - FC Eintracht Holzhausen	0:4
03.03.2012	14:00Uhr	Leipziger FC 07 - FC Eintracht Holzhausen	3:1
11.03.2012	14:00Uhr	FC Eintracht Holzhausen - SSV Stötteritz II	0:0
25.03.2012	12:00Uhr	Einheit Leipzig Ost - FC Eintracht Holzhausen	2:1
01.04.2012	15:00Uhr	FC Eintracht Holzhausen - SV Lokomotive Engelsdorf II	4:3
15.04.2012	15:00Uhr	SV Lipsia Eutritzsch II - FC Eintracht Holzhausen	1:0
22.04.2012	15:00Uhr	FC Eintracht Holzhausen - SG MoGoNo Leipzig II	1:0
29.04.2012	15:00Uhr	FC Eintracht Holzhausen - Roter Stern Leipzig II	1:0
05.05.2012	13:00Uhr	SG LVB Leipzig II - FC Eintracht Holzhausen	2:1
13.05.2012	15:00Uhr	FC Eintracht Holzhausen - SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig II	1:1
19.05.2012	15:00Uhr	Turbine Leipzig - FC Eintracht Holzhausen	1:6
03.06.2012	15:00Uhr	FC Eintracht Holzhausen - SV Schleußig 1990	1:1
10.06.2012	13:00Uhr	TSV 1886 Markkleeberg - FC Eintracht Holzhausen	3:1
17.06.2012	15:00Uhr	FC Eintracht Holzhausen - SV Fortuna Leipzig 02 II	2:0

TP 2.0 for LMO 4 (C) 2005 by <u>HT</u>